
Hippo Yleisurheilukisat 

Radiomäki, Lahti 

20.8.2014 

 

TULOKSET 

 

P 4 (2010-) 20 m                    Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Oskari Kauppinen                                             5,43 

  2. Miko Rantanen                                                5,55 

  3. Elias Kekäläinen                                             5,68 

  3. Neo-Vilmeri Virtanen                                         5,68 

  5. Eeli Kaikkonen                                               5,82 

  6. Matias Tuurinkoski                                           5,85 

  7. Jooa Korhonen                                                5,94 

  8. Jaakko Kalevala                                              5,97 

  9. Hugo Liukkonen                                               6,00 

 10. Eetu Sundelin                                                6,28 

 11. Ekku Parkkari                                                6,50 

 12. Aatu Nurminen                                                6,51 

 13. Niilo Salonen                                                6,72 

 14. Luca Smolander                                               6,75 

 15. Arno Velling                                                 6,79 

 15. Tomas Tuominen                                               6,79 

 17. Viljami Räsänen                                              6,81 

 18. Walle Heimala                                                6,87 

 19. Lukas Swalminen                                              6,90 

 20. Liam Lindström                                               6,92 

 21. Teo Salakka                                                  7,04 

 22. Aaro Viitanen                                                7,29 

 23. Lauri Koskela                                                7,34 

 24. Jimi Peltola                                                 7,41 

 25. Aatos Hilden                                                 7,46 

 26. Felix Kallunki                                               7,50 

 27. Kaarlo Hankanen                                              7,54 

 28. Sisu Hakkarainen                                             7,61 

 29. Tatu Tapionlinna                                             7,82 

 30. Oliver Leppänen                                              7,88 

 31. Petteri Väkeväinen                                           8,07 

 32. Viljami Vainikka                                             8,09 

 33. Daniel Vänskä                                                8,28 

 34. Roni Smolander                                               8,54 

 35. Jonne Karjalainen                                            8,74 

 36. Kevin Niittyviita                                            8,93 

 37. Noa Tuomi                                                    9,32 

 38. Joona Hirvonen                                               9,60 

 39. Matias Leinonen                                              9,82 

 40. Niilo Pousi                                                  9,85 

 41. Eemil Sundelin                                               9,95 

 42. Rasmus Rusila                                               10,05 



 43. Joonatan Heino                                              11,25 

 44. Eetu Putkonen                                               12,16 

 45. Eetu Kankala                                                13,02 

 46. Tuomas Ylönen                                               13,23 

 47. Niko Koskinen                                               14,57 

 48. Rasmus Tapio                                                16,73 

 49. Miiko Itkonen                                               17,19 

 50. Vilho Erola                                                 17,46 

 51. Tuukka Ruhanen                                              18,29 

 52. Eino Salonen                                                19,73 

 53. Niilo Jokinen                                               24,12 

 54. Aleksanteri Purtsi                                          26,10 

 55. Kasper Paakkulainen                                       1.06,23 

 

Erä 1                 

 

  1. Eetu Sundelin                                                6,28 

  2. Arno Velling                                                 6,79 

  3. Walle Heimala                                                6,87 

  4. Liam Lindström                                               6,92 

  5. Oliver Leppänen                                              7,88 

  6. Eemil Sundelin                                               9,95 

 

Erä 2                 

 

  1. Sisu Hakkarainen                                             7,61 

  2. Kevin Niittyviita                                            8,93 

  3. Noa Tuomi                                                    9,32 

  4. Aleksanteri Purtsi                                          26,10 

 

Erä 3                 

  1. Neo-Vilmeri Virtanen                                         5,68 

  2. Viljami Räsänen                                              6,81 

  3. Niilo Pousi                                                  9,85 

 

Erä 4                 

 

  1. Matias Tuurinkoski                                           5,85 

  2. Tuukka Ruhanen                                              18,29 

 

Erä 5                 

 

  1. Oskari Kauppinen                                             5,43 

  2. Aatu Nurminen                                                6,51 

  3. Teo Salakka                                                  7,04 

  4. Petteri Väkeväinen                                           8,07 

  5. Joona Hirvonen                                               9,60 

  6. Eino Salonen                                                19,73 

 

Erä 6                 



  1. Miko Rantanen                                                5,55 

  2. Jaakko Kalevala                                              5,97 

  3. Hugo Liukkonen                                               6,00 

  4. Jimi Peltola                                                 7,41 

  5. Rasmus Rusila                                               10,05 

  6. Rasmus Tapio                                                16,73 

 

Erä 7                 

 

  1. Kaarlo Hankanen                                              7,54 

  2. Joonatan Heino                                              11,25 

  3. Vilho Erola                                                 17,46 

  4. Kasper Paakkulainen                                       1.06,23 

 

Erä 8                 

 

  1. Elias Kekäläinen                                             5,68 

  2. Niilo Salonen                                                6,72 

  3. Felix Kallunki                                               7,50 

  4. Roni Smolander                                               8,54 

  5. Jonne Karjalainen                                            8,74 

 

Erä 9                 

 

  1. Luca Smolander                                               6,75 

  2. Aatos Hilden                                                 7,46 

  3. Viljami Vainikka                                             8,09 

  4. Daniel Vänskä                                                8,28 

  5. Miiko Itkonen                                               17,19 

 

Erä 10                

  1. Jooa Korhonen                                                5,94 

  2. Ekku Parkkari                                                6,50 

  3. Tatu Tapionlinna                                             7,82 

 

Erä 11                

 

  1. Eeli Kaikkonen                                               5,82 

  2. Tomas Tuominen                                               6,79 

  3. Lauri Koskela                                                7,34 

  4. Eetu Putkonen                                               12,16 

  5. Eetu Kankala                                                13,02 

 

Erä 12                

  1. Aaro Viitanen                                                7,29 

  2. Matias Leinonen                                              9,82 

  3. Niilo Jokinen                                               24,12 

 

Erä 13                

  1. Lukas Swalminen                                              6,90 



  2. Tuomas Ylönen                                               13,23 

  3. Niko Koskinen                                               14,57 

 

P 6 (2008-2009) 40 m                Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Bricker Kirwa                                                7,85 

  2. Niilo Tiainen                                                8,26 

  3. Mikael Salminen                                              8,40 

  4. Lauri Rantanen                                               8,45 

  5. Jesse Korhonen                                               8,74 

  6. Rasmus Rautavirta                                            8,83 

  7. Sampo Paunonen                                               8,89 

  8. Julius Kumpulainen                                           8,98 

  9. Iivari Jukkola                                               9,05 

 10. Kaapo Lauren                                                 9,06 

 11. Aleksi Nieminen                                              9,15 

 12. Miska Tuomi                                                  9,21 

 13. Jooa Virtanen                                                9,25 

 14. Arttu Hattunen                                               9,26 

 15. Mikael Anttila                                               9,47 

 16. Tiitus Teerikangas                                           9,48 

 17. Joona Tuhkio                                                 9,50 

 18. Eric Rinne                                                   9,51 

 19. Aleksi Pöysti                                                9,74 

 20. Tuukka Järvinen                                              9,77 

 21. Roope Mäenpää                                                9,78 

 22. Viljami Lämsä                                                9,81 

 23. Rasmus Rautio                                                9,97 

 24. Tuomas Marttila                                             10,04 

 25. Aaron Hietamaa                                              10,20 

 26. Aapo Sassila                                                10,29 

 27. Erik Paljakka                                               10,51 

 27. Eelis Kuparinen                                             10,51 

 29. Eemil Kallunki                                              10,59 

 30. Anton Lemetti                                               10,69 

 31. Tiitus Hilden                                               10,72 

 32. Arvo Kaukonen                                               10,73 

 33. Joonas Vuoriheimo                                           10,96 

 33. Vincent Plehn                                               10,96 

 35. Matias Partio                                               11,09 

 36. Luca Pietiläinen                                            11,15 

 37. Lassi Ylönen                                                11,25 

 38. Elmo Linnanen                                               11,49 

 39. Kasper Redman                                               11,56 

 40. Aaro Rautionaho                                             11,71 

 41. Pyry Suorsa                                                 11,91 

 42. Luca Sihvonen                                               17,39 

 

Erä 1                 

 



  1. Iivari Jukkola                                               9,05 

  2. Miska Tuomi                                                  9,21 

  3. Mikael Anttila                                               9,47 

  4. Aapo Sassila                                                10,29 

  5. Erik Paljakka                                               10,51 

  6. Joonas Vuoriheimo                                           10,96 

 

Erä 2                 

 

  1. Niilo Tiainen                                                8,26 

  2. Eemil Kallunki                                              10,59 

  3. Tiitus Hilden                                               10,72 

  4. Arvo Kaukonen                                               10,73 

 

Erä 4                 

 

  1. Bricker Kirwa                                                7,85 

  2. Rasmus Rautavirta                                            8,83 

  3. Sampo Paunonen                                               8,89 

  4. Tuukka Järvinen                                              9,77 

  5. Aaro Rautionaho                                             11,71 

 

Erä 5                 

  1. Joona Tuhkio                                                 9,50 

  2. Vincent Plehn                                               10,96 

  3. Matias Partio                                               11,09 

  4. Luca Sihvonen                                               17,39 

 

Erä 6                 

 

  1. Tiitus Teerikangas                                           9,48 

  2. Viljami Lämsä                                                9,81 

  3. Tuomas Marttila                                             10,04 

  4. Eelis Kuparinen                                             10,51 

  5. Luca Pietiläinen                                            11,15 

 

Erä 7                 

 

  1. Mikael Salminen                                              8,40 

  2. Jesse Korhonen                                               8,74 

  3. Kaapo Lauren                                                 9,06 

  4. Roope Mäenpää                                                9,78 

  5. Elmo Linnanen                                               11,49 

 

Erä 8                 

 

  1. Arttu Hattunen                                               9,26 

  2. Eric Rinne                                                   9,51 

  3. Aleksi Pöysti                                                9,74 

  4. Rasmus Rautio                                                9,97 



  5. Aaron Hietamaa                                              10,20 

 

Erä 9                 

 

  1. Julius Kumpulainen                                           8,98 

  2. Aleksi Nieminen                                              9,15 

  3. Lassi Ylönen                                                11,25 

  4. Pyry Suorsa                                                 11,91 

 

Erä 10                

 

  1. Lauri Rantanen                                               8,45 

  2. Jooa Virtanen                                                9,25 

  3. Anton Lemetti                                               10,69 

  4. Kasper Redman                                               11,56 

 

P 8 (2006-2007) 40 m                Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Matias Salminen                                              7,18 

  2. Oskari Mäenpää                                               7,31 

  3. Leevi Passila                                                7,48 

  4. Joel Keiski                                                  7,70 

  5. Juuso Syrjä                                                  7,74 

  6. Eemeli Rautavirta                                            7,78 

  7. Vili Haapasalo                                               7,83 

  7. Tino Rantanen                                                7,83 

  9. Kaapo Mantere                                                7,92 

  9. Tobias Moreno                                                7,92 

 11. Eino Punkari                                                 8,18 

 11. Niklas Kekäläinen                                            8,18 

 13. Jonathan Plehn                                               8,56 

 14. Ville Virolainen                                             8,57 

 15. Jere Nieminen                                                8,62 

 16. Otto Vanhamäki                                               9,05 

 16. Janne Rajakangas                                             9,05 

 18. Miska Mäkelä                                                 9,11 

 19. Leevi Immonen                                                9,39 

 20. Roope Rautio                                                 9,46 

 21. Otto Lappinen                                                9,86 

 22. Leo Määttä                                                  10,27 

 

Erä 1                 

 

  1. Eino Punkari                                                 8,18 

  2. Jere Nieminen                                                8,62 

  3. Otto Vanhamäki                                               9,05 

  4. Leo Määttä                                                  10,27 

 

Erä 2                 

 



  1. Eemeli Rautavirta                                            7,78 

  2. Vili Haapasalo                                               7,83 

  2. Tino Rantanen                                                7,83 

  4. Janne Rajakangas                                             9,05 

  5. Roope Rautio                                                 9,46 

 

Erä 3                 

 

  1. Matias Salminen                                              7,18 

  2. Oskari Mäenpää                                               7,31 

  3. Kaapo Mantere                                                7,92 

  3. Tobias Moreno                                                7,92 

  5. Jonathan Plehn                                               8,56 

 

Erä 4                 

 

  1. Joel Keiski                                                  7,70 

  2. Juuso Syrjä                                                  7,74 

  3. Niklas Kekäläinen                                            8,18 

  4. Ville Virolainen                                             8,57 

  5. Otto Lappinen                                                9,86 

 

Erä 5                 

 

  1. Leevi Passila                                                7,48 

  2. Miska Mäkelä                                                 9,11 

  3. Leevi Immonen                                                9,39 

 

P 8 (2006-2007) Pituus              Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Eemil Krekula                                                3,20                 

          3,20 

               

  2. Leo Koskela                                                  2,86                 

          2,86 

               

  3. Elmeri Sirmola                                               2,84                 

          2,84 

               

  4. Otso Kaukonen                                                2,79                 

          2,79 

               

  5. Noel Tuominen                                                2,74                 

          2,74 

               

  6. Jesper Huovinen                                              2,63                 

          2,63 

               

  7. Aatu Hakkarainen                                             2,47                 

          2,47 



               

  8. Oliver Koskelainen                                           2,44                 

          2,44 

               

  9. Sakari Mäkelä                                                2,36                 

          2,36 

               

 10. Otto Vanhamäki                                               2,30                 

          2,30 

               

 11. Eemil Taavitsainen                                           2,24                 

          2,24 

               

 12. Eliel Mäki-Opas                                              2,09                 

          2,09 

               

 13. Matias Leminen                                               1,99                 

          1,99 

               

 14. Emil Kuparinen                                               1,97                 

          1,97 

               

 15. Miska Mäkelä                                                 1,95                 

          1,95 

               

 

P 10 (2004-2005) 40 m               Loppukilpailu 

 

 

  1. Anton Mustonen                                               7,27 

  1. Niklas Keiski                                                7,27 

  3. Oliver Suhonen                                               7,51 

  4. Antti Virolainen                                             7,62 

 

P 10 (2004-2005) Pituus             Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Akseli Helminen                                              3,51                 

          3,51 

               

  2. Axel Skinnari                                                3,49                 

          3,49 

               

  3. Santeri Harjula                                              3,40                 

          3,40 

               

  4. Joona Tuusjärvi                                              3,30                 

          3,30 

               

  5. Henri Mäkelä                                                 3,29                 

          3,29 



               

  6. Jerry Savolainen                                             3,20                 

          3,20 

               

  7. Emil Simberg                                                 3,11                 

          3,11 

               

 

P 10 (2004-2005) Kuula 2,5 kg       Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Onni Rustholkarhu                                            6,01 

           6,01 

  3. Joona Mantila                                                5,90 

           5,90 

  4. Kimi Rantanen                                                4,45 

           4,45 

 

P 6 (2008-2009) Pallonheitto        Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Valtteri Heino                                              13,55 

          13,55 

  2. Jesse Volotinen                                             12,66 

          12,66 

  3. Viljami Lämsä                                               11,88 

          11,88 

  4. Daniel Nurminen                                              9,21 

           9,21 

  5. Topias Leminen                                               7,74 

           7,74 

  6. Aku-Kasperi Tontti                                           6,10 

           6,10 

  7. Seve Sihvonen                                                5,81 

           5,81 

  8. Kasper Redman                                                5,63 

           5,63 

  9. Lauri Koskela                                                3,88 

           3,88 

 

P 12 (2002-2003) Keihäs 400 g       Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Miika Mantila 2004                                          30,41 

          30,41 

  2. Ilari Ahola                                                 25,53 

          25,53 

 

T 4 (2010-) 20 m                    Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Eevi Hautaniemi                                              5,12 

  2. Xena Vikkunen                                                5,43 

  3. Jade Virkkunen                                               5,58 



  4. Emmi Skinnari                                                5,82 

  5. Aliisa Helminen                                              5,92 

  6. Mimosa Syrjä                                                 5,97 

  7. Viena Matkaniemi                                             6,05 

  8. Mila Ruokostephja                                            6,11 

  9. Elsa Ripatti                                                 6,17 

 10. Teela Soininen                                               6,27 

 11. Salla Erola                                                  6,30 

 12. Veera Byckling                                               6,35 

 13. Pihla Mäkelä                                                 6,36 

 14. Siiri Kainiemi                                               6,45 

 14. Nessi Törö                                                   6,45 

 16. Venla Vanhamäki                                              6,52 

 17. Sofia Widemeyr                                               6,60 

 18. Enna Rusila                                                  6,79 

 19. Ninni Aaltonen                                               6,81 

 20. Siiri Hirvonen                                               7,05 

 21. Sanni Eskeli                                                 7,11 

 22. Elli Kankala                                                 7,12 

 23. Mea Tiihonen                                                 7,15 

 24. Nea Parikka                                                  7,16 

 25. Mette Maksimainen                                            7,22 

 26. Martta Kangas                                                7,36 

 27. Tiia Ulamo                                                   7,38 

 28. Elsa Riikonen                                                7,41 

 29. Ebba Herranen                                                7,42 

 30. Vuokko Niemi                                                 7,49 

 31. Eevi Tuhkio                                                  7,55 

 32. Amanda Vänskä                                                7,60 

 33. Pihla Silvast                                                7,88 

 34. Lumi Terviö                                                  7,90 

 35. Aino Kalevala                                                7,91 

 36. Vivian Sundström                                             7,93 

 37. Aami Virtanen                                                7,98 

 37. Amanda Mustonen                                              7,98 

 39. Moona Mäkelä                                                 8,12 

 39. Victoria Nieminen                                            8,12 

 41. Iisa Harju                                                   8,49 

 42. Aava Mäki                                                    8,61 

 43. Charlotte Bradshaw                                           8,73 

 44. Vilma Vuoriheimo                                             8,77 

 45. Livia Mäki                                                   8,96 

 46. Senni Viertola                                               8,97 

 47. Venla Järvinen                                               9,28 

 48. Juliet Liukkonen                                             9,61 

 49. Elsa Marttila                                               11,03 

 49. Nelli haapasalo                                             11,03 

 51. Elsa Herranen                                               12,01 

 52. Linnea Kolari                                               12,62 

 53. Helmi Läderberg                                             14,26 



 54. Silja Jäntti                                                14,55 

 55. Selma Korhonen                                              14,61 

 56. Iina Krekula                                                15,17 

 57. Sanni Krekula                                               15,45 

 58. Venla Tiainen                                               16,33 

 59. Elli Pulkkinen                                              16,63 

 60. Viola Werner                                                17,68 

 61. Vilma Rokkila                                               17,99 

 62. Viivi Jäntti                                                18,74 

 63. Alina Pulkkinen                                             21,01 

 64. Alisa Sallinen                                              22,93 

 65. Elli Tikka                                                  24,89 

 66. Emmi Tuohimaa                                               25,34 

 67. Inka Martiskin                                              27,89 

 68. Selja Sihvo                                                 32,93 

     Elvi Wallenius                                                DNS 

 

Erä 1                 

 

  1. Siiri Kainiemi                                               6,45 

  2. Helmi Läderberg                                             14,26 

  3. Alina Pulkkinen                                             21,01 

  4. Inka Martiskin                                              27,89 

     Elvi Wallenius                                                DNS 

 

Erä 2                 

 

  1. Ninni Aaltonen                                               6,81 

  2. Amanda Vänskä                                                7,60 

  3. Livia Mäki                                                   8,96 

  4. Alisa Sallinen                                              22,93 

 

Erä 3                 

 

  1. Mimosa Syrjä                                                 5,97 

  2. Viena Matkaniemi                                             6,05 

  3. Vuokko Niemi                                                 7,49 

  4. Aava Mäki                                                    8,61 

 

Erä 4                 

 

  1. Emmi Skinnari                                                5,82 

  2. Pihla Mäkelä                                                 6,36 

  3. Sofia Widemeyr                                               6,60 

  4. Charlotte Bradshaw                                           8,73 

  5. Vilma Vuoriheimo                                             8,77 

  6. Linnea Kolari                                               12,62 

 

Erä 5                 

 



  1. Jade Virkkunen                                               5,58 

  2. Venla Vanhamäki                                              6,52 

  3. Tiia Ulamo                                                   7,38 

  4. Eevi Tuhkio                                                  7,55 

  5. Selja Sihvo                                                 32,93 

 

Erä 6                 

 

  1. Veera Byckling                                               6,35 

  2. Nea Parikka                                                  7,16 

  3. Elsa Riikonen                                                7,41 

  4. Juliet Liukkonen                                             9,61 

 

Erä 7                 

 

  1. Salla Erola                                                  6,30 

  2. Ebba Herranen                                                7,42 

  3. Pihla Silvast                                                7,88 

  4. Vilma Rokkila                                               17,99 

 

Erä 8                 

 

  1. Xena Vikkunen                                                5,43 

  2. Martta Kangas                                                7,36 

  3. Aino Kalevala                                                7,91 

  4. Moona Mäkelä                                                 8,12 

  5. Senni Viertola                                               8,97 

 

Erä 9                 

 

  1. Eevi Hautaniemi                                              5,12 

  2. Sanni Eskeli                                                 7,11 

  3. Victoria Nieminen                                            8,12 

  4. Iisa Harju                                                   8,49 

  5. Viivi Jäntti                                                18,74 

 

Erä 10                

 

  1. Aliisa Helminen                                              5,92 

  2. Nessi Törö                                                   6,45 

  3. Lumi Terviö                                                  7,90 

  4. Vivian Sundström                                             7,93 

  5. Viola Werner                                                17,68 

 

Erä 11                

 

  1. Enna Rusila                                                  6,79 

  2. Silja Jäntti                                                14,55 

  3. Iina Krekula                                                15,17 

  4. Sanni Krekula                                               15,45 



  5. Emmi Tuohimaa                                               25,34 

 

Erä 12                

 

  1. Mila Ruokostephja                                            6,11 

  2. Mea Tiihonen                                                 7,15 

  3. Aami Virtanen                                                7,98 

  4. Elsa Marttila                                               11,03 

  5. Venla Tiainen                                               16,33 

 

Erä 13                

 

  1. Elsa Ripatti                                                 6,17 

  2. Teela Soininen                                               6,27 

  3. Siiri Hirvonen                                               7,05 

  4. Elli Pulkkinen                                              16,63 

  5. Elli Tikka                                                  24,89 

 

Erä 14                

 

  1. Elli Kankala                                                 7,12 

  2. Mette Maksimainen                                            7,22 

  3. Venla Järvinen                                               9,28 

  4. Elsa Herranen                                               12,01 

  5. Selma Korhonen                                              14,61 

 

Erä 15                

 

  1. Amanda Mustonen                                              7,98 

  2. Nelli haapasalo                                             11,03 

 

T 6 (2008-2009) 40 m                Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Jenni Savolainen                                             8,10 

  2. Tuuli Niemi                                                  8,13 

  3. Krista Ruokostenpohja                                        8,24 

  4. Vilma Ryytty                                                 8,46 

  5. Seela Harju                                                  8,78 

  6. Elina Kariola                                                9,05 

  7. Kaisla Lempinen                                              9,20 

  8. Tea Leppäjärvi                                               9,33 

  8. Frida Ranivaara                                              9,33 

 10. Ainu Aho                                                     9,47 

 11. Viivi Vesala                                                 9,58 

 12. Elina Widemeyr                                               9,80 

 13. Aliisa Räsänen                                               9,83 

 14. Nella Keiski                                                 9,96 

 15. Jade Ala-Marttila                                            9,98 

 16. Aada Sundelin                                               10,00 

 17. Meja Koskinen                                               10,15 



 18. Milka Itkonen                                               10,29 

 19. Pihla Rutanen                                               10,33 

 20. Fenni Hui                                                   10,48 

 21. Aune Nurminen                                               10,50 

 22. Elina Rajakangas                                            10,53 

 23. Amalia Holopainen                                           10,77 

 24. Iida Savola                                                 11,09 

 25. Sara Holkeri                                                11,48 

 26. Nella Werner                                                11,68 

 27. Taika Järvinen                                              12,01 

 28. Milja Itkonen                                               12,85 

 29. Lotta Jäntti                                                33,13 

 

Erä 1                 

 

  1. Krista Ruokostenpohja                                        8,24 

  2. Seela Harju                                                  8,78 

  3. Jade Ala-Marttila                                            9,98 

  4. Taika Järvinen                                              12,01 

 

Erä 2                 

 

  1. Frida Ranivaara                                              9,33 

  2. Nella Werner                                                11,68 

 

Erä 3                 

 

  1. Vilma Ryytty                                                 8,46 

  2. Aliisa Räsänen                                               9,83 

 

Erä 4                 

 

  1. Tea Leppäjärvi                                               9,33 

  2. Ainu Aho                                                     9,47 

  3. Pihla Rutanen                                               10,33 

  4. Elina Rajakangas                                            10,53 

 

Erä 5                 

 

  1. Jenni Savolainen                                             8,10 

  2. Elina Widemeyr                                               9,80 

  3. Milka Itkonen                                               10,29 

  4. Iida Savola                                                 11,09 

  5. Milja Itkonen                                               12,85 

 

Erä 6                 

 

  1. Kaisla Lempinen                                              9,20 

  2. Aada Sundelin                                               10,00 

  3. Lotta Jäntti                                                33,13 



 

Erä 7                 

 

  1. Tuuli Niemi                                                  8,13 

  2. Elina Kariola                                                9,05 

  3. Viivi Vesala                                                 9,58 

  4. Nella Keiski                                                 9,96 

  5. Meja Koskinen                                               10,15 

  6. Fenni Hui                                                   10,48 

 

Erä 8                 

 

  1. Aune Nurminen                                               10,50 

  2. Amalia Holopainen                                           10,77 

  3. Sara Holkeri                                                11,48 

 

T 8 (2006-2007) 40 m                Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Helmiina Saarikunnas                                         7,00 

  2. Emmi Salmitie                                                7,30 

  3. Lara Virkkunen                                               7,54 

  4. Saana Heino                                                  7,68 

  5. Minnea Mustonen                                              8,23 

  6. Venla Vavuli                                                 8,41 

  7. Iiris Hattunen                                               8,46 

  8. Theresa Salo                                                 8,54 

  9. Pinja Ahonen                                                 8,55 

 10. Senni Hokkanen                                               8,71 

 11. Hilma Rustholkarhu                                           8,82 

 12. Anni Veijalainen                                             9,12 

 13. Pihla Kemppi                                                 9,13 

 14. Auri Rautionaho                                              9,16 

 15. Edvina Wallenius                                             9,18 

 16. Jenni Kumpulainen                                            9,38 

 17. Karoliina Roos                                               9,46 

 18. Martta Honkanen                                              9,66 

 

Erä 1                 

 

  1. Emmi Salmitie                                                7,30 

  2. Minnea Mustonen                                              8,23 

  3. Theresa Salo                                                 8,54 

  4. Pinja Ahonen                                                 8,55 

  5. Hilma Rustholkarhu                                           8,82 

 

Erä 2                 

 

  1. Saana Heino                                                  7,68 

  2. Venla Vavuli                                                 8,41 

  3. Karoliina Roos                                               9,46 



 

Erä 3                 

 

  1. Helmiina Saarikunnas                                         7,00 

  2. Iiris Hattunen                                               8,46 

  3. Senni Hokkanen                                               8,71 

  4. Martta Honkanen                                              9,66 

 

Erä 4                 

 

  1. Anni Veijalainen                                             9,12 

  2. Auri Rautionaho                                              9,16 

  3. Edvina Wallenius                                             9,18 

 

Erä 5                 

 

  1. Lara Virkkunen                                               7,54 

  2. Pihla Kemppi                                                 9,13 

  3. Jenni Kumpulainen                                            9,38 

 

T 8 (2006-2007) Pituus              Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Vilja Hautaniemi                                             3,19                 

          3,19 

               

  2. Iiris Pousi                                                  3,00                 

          3,00 

               

  3. Vilja Läderberg                                              2,91                 

          2,91 

               

  4. Minttu Ruoho                                                 2,85                 

          2,85 

               

  5. Sofia Rinne                                                  2,82                 

          2,82 

               

  6. Ebba Simberg                                                 2,55                 

          2,55 

               

  7. Sara Tuurinkoski                                             2,11                 

          2,11 

               

  8. Suvi Vainikka                                                1,88                 

          1,88 

               

  9. Julia Vanninen                                               1,78                 

          1,78 

               

 



T 10 (2004-2005) 40 m               Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Riina Heino                                                  6,78 

  2. Minttu Lahtinen                                              7,16 

  3. Emelia Kariola                                               7,30 

  4. Ella Haapasalo                                               7,33 

  5. Leah Mänttäri                                                7,34 

  6. Sara Veijalainen                                             7,40 

  7. Ella Mantere                                                 7,44 

  8. Elsa Nurminen                                                7,94 

  8. Nella Saario                                                 7,94 

 10. Pihla Paunonen                                               8,03 

 11. Minea Syrjä                                                  8,23 

 12. Säde Koponen                                                 8,24 

 13. Sade Hietamaa                                                8,31 

 14. Jenni Hälikkä                                                8,51 

 15. Henna Hälikkä                                                9,56 

 

Erä 1                 

 

  1. Emelia Kariola                                               7,30 

  2. Ella Haapasalo                                               7,33 

  3. Ella Mantere                                                 7,44 

  4. Elsa Nurminen                                                7,94 

  5. Säde Koponen                                                 8,24 

 

Erä 2                 

 

  1. Sara Veijalainen                                             7,40 

  2. Nella Saario                                                 7,94 

  3. Pihla Paunonen                                               8,03 

  4. Sade Hietamaa                                                8,31 

  5. Jenni Hälikkä                                                8,51 

 

Erä 3                 

 

  1. Riina Heino                                                  6,78 

  2. Minttu Lahtinen                                              7,16 

  3. Leah Mänttäri                                                7,34 

  4. Minea Syrjä                                                  8,23 

  5. Henna Hälikkä                                                9,56 

 

T 10 (2004-2005) Pituus             Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Ilona Saarikunnas                                            3,86                 

          3,86 

               

  2. Minttu Kaukonen                                              3,69                 

          3,69 

               



  3. Milka Ukkonen                                                3,63                 

          3,63 

               

  4. Venla Läderberg                                              3,58                 

          3,58 

               

  5. Jenni Johnsson                                               3,37                 

          3,37 

               

  5. Sohvi Laine                                                  3,37                 

          3,37 

               

 

T 10 (2004-2005) Kuula              Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Janna Pulkkinen                                              7,14 

           7,14 

  2. Mila Tuuri                                                   6,05 

           6,05 

  3. Tiia Lepikko                                                 5,59 

           5,59 

  4. Alice Koskelainen                                            5,18 

           5,18 

 

T 6 (2008-2009) Pallonheitto        Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Olga Riikonen                                                9,17 

           9,17 

  2. Milla Koskela                                                8,91 

           8,91 

  3. Matilda Utriainen                                            8,72 

           8,72 

  4. Jenna Krekula                                                7,88 

           7,88 

  5. Minja Pulkkinen                                              4,97 

           4,97 

  6. Peppi-Maria Sallinen                                         4,55 

           4,55 

 

T 12 (2002-2003) 60 m               Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Emilia Tapionlinna                                           8,72 

  2. Venla Laine                                                  8,98 

  3. Nea Savola                                                   9,09 

  3. Veera Lehtinen                                               9,09 

  5. Opri Saari                                                   9,35 

  6. Lumi Koponen                                                 9,66 

  7. Pinja Ruoho                                                  9,79 

  8. Elsa Sulkinoja                                               9,88 

  9. Janette Lahtinen                                             9,99 



 10. Nea Ahonen                                                  10,07 

 

Erä 1                 

 

  1. Venla Laine                                                  8,98 

  2. Nea Savola                                                   9,09 

  2. Veera Lehtinen                                               9,09 

  4. Opri Saari                                                   9,35 

  5. Janette Lahtinen                                             9,99 

  6. Nea Ahonen                                                  10,07 

 

Erä 2                 

 

  1. Emilia Tapionlinna                                           8,72 

  2. Lumi Koponen                                                 9,66 

  3. Pinja Ruoho                                                  9,79 

  4. Elsa Sulkinoja                                               9,88 

 

T 12 (2002-2003) Korkeus            Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Venla Pulkkanen                                               134 

         

         

  2. Iisa Pousi                                                    125 

         

         

  3. Jenni Ahola                                                   120 

         

         

  4. Annina Reijonen                                               120 

         

         

  5. Kia Vesala                                                    115 

         

         

 

T 12 (2002-2003) Keihäs             Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Mona Heino                                                  23,76 

          23,76 

  2. Henna Takki                                                 22,22 

          22,22 

  3. Juulia Inkinen                                              20,25 

          20,25 

  4. Veera Koskinen                                              14,72 

          14,72 


